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Number of patients in each hospital in the home category, by diagnosis-related group

Diagnosis-related group

167
164
F63
G60
F61
Z63
J64
E60
173
H61
T64
E61
112

B68
TO1
E63
JO6
T61
J60
172

R0O2
B72
FO6

K01
J12
FO4

J63
104
R60
L67
T60
J67
G11
103
764
E71
Jos
Q62
D66
J11
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Total number of admissions

Septic arthritis

Osteomyelitis

Venous thrombosis

Digestive malignancy

Infective endocarditis

Other follow-up after surgery or medical care
Cellulitis

Cystic fibrosis

Aftercare of musculoskeletal implants or prostheses
Malignancy of hepatobiliary system and pancreas
Other infectious and parasitic diseases
Pulmonary embolism

Miscellaneous musculoskeletal procedures for
infection and inflammation of bone and joint

Multiple sclerosis and cerebellar ataxia

Infectious and parasitic diseases with procedures
Sleep apnoea

Major procedures for breast disorders
Postoperative and post-traumatic infections

Skin ulcers

Specific musculotendinous disorders

Other neoplastic disorders with major or procedures
Nervous system infection except viral meningitis

Coronary bypass without invasive cardiac
investigation

Operating room procedures for diabetic complications
Lower limb procedures with ulcer or cellulitis

Cardiac valve procedures w cardiac bypass pump
without invasive cardiac investigation

Non-malignant breast disorders

Knee replacement

Acute leukaemia

Other kidney and urinary tract disorders
Septicaemia

Minor skin disorders

Anal and stomal procedures

Hip replacement

Other factors influencing health status
Respiratory neoplasms

Other skin grafts and debridement procedures
Coagulation disorders

Other ear, nose, mouth and throat disorders

Other skin, subcutaneous tissue and breast
procedures

Kidney and urinary tract infections

Hospital in the home care*

None
2 105 254
903 (66.6%)
2865 (68.5%)
5387 (68.6%)
7813 (69.9%)
1159 (70.1%)
4114 (74.2%)
50 087 (78.8%)
7397 (81.2%)
3563 (82.2%)
6776 (83.2%)
5617 (84.2%)
11219 (84.8%)
9961 (85.4%)

4298 (86.4%)
9540 (88.9%)
20 067 (89.1%)
11 442 (89.3%)
10 114 (90.2%)
3722 (90.2%)
6224 (90.6%)
3503 (90.8%)
3559 (90.8%)
17 430 (91.6%)

5694 (91.6%)
2448 (91.8%)
14 616 (91.8%)

2025 (92.7%)
20 458 (92.8%)
10 019 (93.2%)
18 034 (93.3%)
29 198 (93.4%)

7066 (94.7%)
11 355 (94.7%)
24 619 (94.7%)
14 940 (95.1%)
12 020 (95.3%)
12 512 (95.6%)

4889 (95.6%)
10 644 (95.7%)

6107 (95.7%)

50 989 (96.0%)

Some
49 266
149 (11.0%)
615 (14.7%)
1063 (13.5%)
1220 (10.9%)
327 (19.8%)
276 (5.0%)
6805 (10.7%)
1450 (15.9%)
185 (4.3%)
699 (8.6%)
705 (10.6%)
1627 (12.3%)
1608 (13.8%)

183 (3.7%)
1116 (10.4%)
45 (0.2%)
1304 (10.2%)
582 (5.2%)
179 (4.3%)
270 (3.9%)
342 (8.9%)
258 (6.6%)
1596 (8.4%)

462 (7.4%)
184 (6.9%)
1295 (8.1%)

73 (3.3%)
1589 (7.2%)
460 (4.3%)
464 (2.4%)
1490 (4.8%)
178 (2.4%)
602 (5.0%)
1347 (5.2%)
272 (1.7%)
249 (2.0%)
514 (3.9%)

94 (1.8%)
169 (1.5%)
222 (3.5%)

1281 (2.4%)

Pure
30 901
304 (22.4%)
702 (16.8%)
1406 (17.9%)
2141 (19.2%)
167 (10.1%)
1153 (20.8%)
6683 (10.5%)
264 (2.9%)
589 (13.6%)
666 (8.2%)
351 (5.3%)
384 (2.9%)
98 (0.8%)

496 (10.0%)
76 (0.7%)
2422 (10.7%)
64 (0.5%)
519 (4.6%)
225 (5.5%)
376 (5.5%)
13 (0.3%)
102 (2.6%)
5 (< 0.1%)

59 (0.9%)
36 (1.3%)
16 (0.1%)

87 (4.0%)
10 (< 0.1%)
276 (2.6%)
831 (4.3%)
565 (1.8%)
217 (2.9%)
29 (0.2%)
20 (0.1%)
503 (3.2%)
344 (2.7%)
68 (0.5%)
131 (2.6%)
315 (2.8%)
50 (0.8%)

854 (1.6%)



Diagnosis-related group

F75
X63
E42
E65
P66

E62
X06
G48
K60
F65
F76
G01
H63
169

F62
E75
G02
061

E41

G46
F14

T63
G10
127
R61
J68
B67
E67
761
E70
Q61
L65
D67
Q60
X60
K62
G70
D63
L60
178
P65

HO8
F42

Other circulatory disorders
Sequelae of treatment
Bronchoscopy

Chronic obstructive airways disease

Neonate, admit weight 2000-2499¢g without significant
operation procedure or ventilation >=96hours

Respiratory infections and inflammations
Other procedures for other injuries
Colonoscopy

Diabetes

Peripheral vascular disorders
Arrhythmia, cardiac arrest and conduction disorders
Rectal resection

Other disorders of liver

Bone diseases and arthropathies

Heart failure and shock

Other respiratory system disorders
Major small and large bowel procedures

Postpartum and post abortion without operating room
procedures

Respiratory system disorders with non-invasive
ventilation

Complex endoscopy

Vascular procedures, except major reconstruction, wo
cardiac bypass pump

Viral illnesses

Hernia procedures

Soft tissue procedures

Lymphoma and non-acute leukaemia

Major skin disorders

Degenerative nervous system disorders
Respiratory signs and symptoms

Signs and symptoms

Whooping cough and acute bronchiolitis
Red blood cell disorders

Kidney and urinary tract signs and symptoms
Oral and dental disorders
Reticuloendothelial and immunity disorders
Injuries

Miscellaneous metabolic disorders

Other digestive system disorders

Otitis media and upper respiratory infections
Kidney failure

Fractures of neck of femur

Neonate, admit weight 1500-1999¢g without significant
or procedure or ventilation 296hours

Laparoscopic cholecystectomy

Circulatory disorders, not admitted for acute

Hospital in the home care*

None
23 990 (96.0%)
20 263 (96.3%)
9184 (96.5%)
51 621 (96.5%)
12 376 (96.6%)

73 998 (96.8%)
18 469 (97.0%)
17 480 (97.1%)
22 964 (97.2%)
11 556 (97.4%)
39 155 (97.5%)
8334 (97.5%)
11 404 (97.7%)
11 845 (97.8%)
47 407 (97.9%)
22 393 (97.9%)
20 647 (98.0%)
9243 (98.0%)

14 644 (98.1%)

16 404 (98.1%)
25 933 (98.1%)

13 881 (98.1%)
25 128 (98.1%)
13 880 (98.1%)
20 305 (98.2%)
6709 (98.2%)
11 587 (98.3%)
12 516 (98.4%)
12 250 (98.4%)
10 661 (98.4%)
23 924 (98.5%)
16 352 (98.5%)
8909 (98.5%)
14 298 (98.6%)
39 384 (98.8%)
19 999 (98.8%)
71 041 (98.8%)
29 262 (98.9%)
22 309 (99.0%)
2267 (99.0%)
5162 (99.0%)

35 992 (99.1%)
50 955 (99.1%)

Some
613 (2.5%)
438 (2.1%)
308 (3.2%)
1350 (2.5%)
434 (3.4%)

1342 (1.8%)
527 (2.8%)
420 (2.3%)
345 (1.5%)
204 (1.7%)
644 (1.6%)
208 (2.4%)
170 (1.5%)
132 (1.1%)
714 (1.5%)
257 (1.1%)
405 (1.9%)
98 (1.0%)

241 (1.6%)

218 (1.3%)
494 (1.9%)

200 (1.4%)
412 (1.6%)
245 (1.7%)
264 (1.3%)
66 (1.0%)
98 (0.8%)
65 (0.5%)
86 (0.7%)
105 (1.0%)
259 (1.1%)
139 (0.8%)
46 (0.5%)
162 (1.1%)
214 (0.5%)
138 (0.7%)
476 (0.7%)
162 (0.5%)
175 (0.8%)
6 (0.3%)
51 (1.0%)

289 (0.8%)
410 (0.8%)

Pure
389 (1.6%)
344 (1.6%)
29 (0.3%)
507 (0.9%)
4 (< 0.1%)

1136 (1.5%)
47 (0.2%)
106 (0.6%)
306 (1.3%)
100 (0.8%)
365 (0.9%)
2 (< 0.1%)
94 (0.8%)
130 (1.1%)
300 (0.6%)
214 (0.9%)
11 (0.1%)
86 (0.9%)

50 (0.3%)

105 (0.6%)
16 (0.1%)

71 (0.5%)
78 (0.3%)
23 (0.2%)
111 (0.5%)
57 (0.8%)
99 (0.8%)
139 (1.1%)
111 (0.9%)
66 (0.6%)
116 (0.5%)
111 (0.7%)
89 (1.0%)
48 (0.3%)
278 (0.7%)
100 (0.5%)
362 (0.5%)
174 (0.6%)
56 (0.2%)
17 (0.7%)
0 (< 0.1%)

42 (0.1%)
50 (0.1%)



Diagnosis-related group

B81
168

B71
E69
066
B70
060
G67
G64
P67

P68

001

myocardial infarct with invasive cardiac investigation
procedures

Other disorders of the nervous system
Non-surgical spinal disorders

Cranial and peripheral nerve disorders
Bronchitis and asthma

Antenatal and other obstetric admissions
Stroke and other cerebrovascular disorders
Vaginal delivery

Oesophagitis and gastroenteritis
Inflammatory bowel disease

Neonate, admit weight 225009 without significant
operation or procedure event 296hrs, <37 completed
weeks gestation

Neonate, admit weight 225009 without significant
operation or procedure ventilation=96hrs, 237
completed weeks gestation

Caesarean delivery

Hospital in the home care*

None

22 693 (99.1%)
47 313 (99.3%)
10 792 (99.3%)
26 511 (99.3%)
43 973 (99.4%)
44 400 (99.4%)
148 495 (99.4%)
45 554 (99.5%)
4525 (99.6%)
34 304 (99.8%)

181 952 (99.9%)

74 268 (99.9%)

Some

121 (0.5%)
253 (0.5%)
37 (0.3%)
106 (0.4%)
157 (0.4%)
198 (0.4%)
779 (0.5%)
157 (0.3%)
13 (0.3%)
46 (0.1%)

157 (0.1%)

63 (0.1%)

Pure

74 (0.3%)
93 (0.2%)
40 (0.4%)
76 (0.3%)
125 (0.3%)
63 (0.1%)
91 (0.1%)
70 (0.2%)
6 (< 0.1%)
11 (< 0.1%)

91 (< 0.1%)

5 (< 0.1%)

* None: admissions with no hospital in the home component; Some: admissions with a hospital in the home component, but more than 0.25
days of non-hospital in the home care; Pure: admissions with no more than 0.25 days of non-hospital in the home care.



